METABO 2100 WATT METAL CUTTING SAW CS 14-15

FEATURES

Item number: 6.01415.19

For single phase alternating current

Especially suitable for the fast, precise cutting of steel, non-
ferrous metals, iron and cast profile

Motor and gear with ball and needle bearing — designed for
high loads

Sturdy construction with powerful motor

Spindle lock for easy disc change

Quick clamping device with variable mitre conversion up to
45°

Ideal and easy transportation by built-in handle

Swiveling grinding wheel protective cover

Spanner box

COMPARATIVE TECHNICAL VALUES:

Disc diameter

Bit retainer, diameter

No load speed

Rated input power

Maximum cutting dimension
- Bar steels

- Pipes

- Shaped steels

Maximum opening of vice jaws
Dimensions of the base plate
Transport height

Weight

355 mm
25,4 mm
3.900 /min

2100 W

65 mm

120 mm

120 x 130 mm
189 mm

470 x 270 mm
400 mm

16,8 kg



