METABO 2100 WATT METAL CUTTING SAW CS 14-15

FEATURES



Item number: 6.01415.19

- For single phase alternating current
- Especially suitable for the fast, precise cutting of steel, nonferrous metals, iron and cast profile
- Motor and gear with ball and needle bearing designed for high loads
- Sturdy construction with powerful motor
- Spindle lock for easy disc change
- Quick clamping device with variable mitre conversion up to 45°
- Ideal and easy transportation by built-in handle
- Swiveling grinding wheel protective cover
- Spanner box

COMPARATIVE TECHNICAL VALUES:

Disc diameter	355 mm
Bit retainer, diameter	25,4 mm
No load speed	3.900 /min
Rated input power	2.100 W
Maximum cutting dimension	
- Bar steels	65 mm
- Pipes	120 mm
- Shaped steels	120 x 130 mm
Maximum opening of vice jaws	189 mm
Dimensions of the base plate	470 x 270 mm
Transport height	400 mm
Weight	16,8 kg